MAQ5282
120VIN, 50mA, Ultra-Low IQ, High-PSRR
Linear Regulator
Automotive
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
July 2012  M9999-071112-A
General Description
The MAQ5282 high-performance linear regulator offers a

Micrel, Inc. MAQ5282
July 2012 2 M9999-071112-A
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Top Mark Temperature Range Package Lead Finish
MAQ5282YMME Adjustable A8Q2 –40C to 125C 8-Pin ePad MSOP Pb-Free
MAQ5282-3.3YMME 3.3V 8Q2S –40C to 125C 8-Pin ePad MSOP Pb-Free
MAQ5282-5.0YMME 5.0V 58Q2 –40C to 125C 8-Pin ePad MSOP Pb-Free
Pin Configuration
8-Pin ePad MSOP
MAQ5282-x.xYMME
(TOP VIEW)
8-Pin ePad MSOP
MAQ5282YMME
(TOP VIEW)